
 

FIRST COMMUNION CLASS OF 2026  

 ST. ROBERT BELLARMINE SCHOOL  

& FAITH FORMATION 
 

 

 

IMPORTANT DATES   

 
 

Sunday, September 21, 2025 –Family Mass, 9:00am, Catechetical Sunday 

Tuesday, October 14, 2025, 7pm- First Rec./ Comm. Parent Meeting in Kernaghan Hall. 

Sunday, October 19, 2025–Family Mass, 9:00am, Blessing of First Comm. Rosaries 

 

Tuesday, October 29, 2025, 7pm- First Reconciliation Parent Meeting in Kernaghan Hall. 

 

Sunday, November 16, 2025 –Family Mass, 9:00am. 

Tuesday, December 16, 2025, 7pm- First Communion Parent Meeting in Kernaghan Hall 

 

Sunday, December 21 ,2025 - Family Mass, 9:00am. 

 

Sunday, January 25 ,2026 - Family Mass, 9:00am - Catholic School Week. 

 

Sunday, February 15, 2026 – Family Mass, 9am - blessing of the Comm. Candles. 

 

Sunday, March 16, 2026 - Family Mass, 9am. After Mass Retreat Day for children and parents. 

 

Tuesday, April 14, 2026, 6:00pm – First Communion Practice in the Church 

 

Saturday, April 12, 2026 at 12:15pm     FIRST RECONCILIATION  

 

Sunday, April 13, 2026 – Family Mass, - Palm Sunday- 9am       

 

Tuesday, April 29, 2026, 6:00pm –First Communion Practice in the Church 

 

Saturday, May 3, 2026 at 11:00am  –  FIRST HOLY COMMUNION 

 

Sunday, May 4, 2026 at 12:00 pm Thanksgiving Mass– blessing of the First Communion 

 religious items. 

 

More information: sr. Anna Strycharz, MCHR – phone: 773 934 75 93 


